PesynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbHOIO 3K3aMeHa

Pycckui s3bik 13.09.2019 (komm.)

Ne damunus

1 MNyuantok

2 NBawwmnknH
3 KanyruH

4 KocTblines

5 MypTasuH

6 MycnumoB
7 Hapbiprynosa
8 CenesHes
9 Ckpun4yeHko
10 Yconbues

Nms
Cepren
AHppen
EBreHun
EBreHnn
Unbcyp
Pyctam
OHbe
MBaH
Uropb
AHfgpen

Bann

68
54
81
96
36
36
36
36
93
60



	Sh1

